Join us in preparing for the upcoming
semester by attending these special
events below. Each session provides
a unique and interactive experience

to get the help you need on your
Warrior journey!

SEE ALL EVENTS!

SSCX

The Wayne State University Student Service Center (SSC) Express
Program is an interactive virtual presentation geared toward
getting students ready for the Fall semester. We will share
general financial aid, billing, and registration info along with
important dates to remember.

SIGN UP HERE

MAY JULY

Friday, May 7 11am-12pm Friday, Juy ~@ 11am-12pm
Tuesday, May 11 6pm-7 pm Tuesday, July 13 6pm-7pm

Friday, May 21 11am-12pm Saturday, July (47 11am-12Ppm

Friday, May 28 11am-12pm Friday, Juy 283 11am-12pm

Friday, Juy 30 11am-12pm

JUNE
Saturday, June § 11am-12pm AUGUST

i 11 -12
‘ Friday, June 1 1 11 am-12 pm Friday, August 6 am pm

Wednesday, June 16 6pm-7pm Tuesday, August 10 6pm-7 pm

11 -12
Friday, June 25 11am-12pm Saturday, August 14 am pm

Friday, August 20 11am-12pm

NAVIGATING WSU

Navigating Wayne State University is an interactive virtual presentation
geared toward teaching new students the systems they will use during
their WSU journey. Students will learn how to use Academica,
‘ ‘ navigate financial aid, walk through steps on how to pay your
bill, utilize the registration system, submit documentation,
find resources, and much more!

SIGN UP HERE

MARCH JULY

Friday, April 26 11am-12pm Wednesday, July =~ 7 6 pm-7pm

Monday, July 42 11am-12pm
APRIL

Friday, April Q 1am-12pm

Friday, Juy 46 11am-12pm

Saturday, Juy 31 11am-12pm

MAY
Friday, May 44 11am-12pm AUGUST

Saturday, August 7/ 11am-12pm
Wednesday, May 19 6pm-7pm

28 Friday, August 13 11am-12pm
Saturday, May 11am-12 pm
Monday, August 16 112am-12pm

J U N E Wednesday, August 18 6 pm -7 pm

Wednesday, June @  11am-12pm
Monday, June 14 11am-12pm

Friday, June 18 6pm -7 pm

Saturday, June 26 11am-12 pm ‘

HEART OF DETROIT

Our team has set up an exclusive session for all Heart of Detroit
recipients. The sessions will take place online with student
service experts. We will go over information about how
Heart of Detroit works and what to expect.

SIGN UP HERE

MARCH MAY

Wednesday, March 17 3 pm-4pm Friday, May 14 3pm-4pm
Prospective Students

Friday, March 19 3pm-4pm

Admitted Students J U N E

Friday, June 25 3 pm-4pm
Tuesday, March 23 3 pm -4 pm
Prospective Students

JULY

Friday, Juy 30 3pm-4pm

APRIL

Friday, April 16 3 pm-4pm

AUGUST

‘ Thursday, August 42 3 pm-4pm

30 MIN SOLUTIONS

These sessions will get you prepared for the upcoming

semester at Wayne State. The sessions provide a unique

insight on useful information and tips that will help you
through your WSU journey.

SIGN UP HERE

MAY AUGUST

Tuesday, May 18 11am-11:30am Friday, August 20 5 pm -5:30 pm
Beat the Rush: Getting
Ready for Next Semester

JUNE JULY

Thursday, June 17 5 pm -5:30 pm Thursday, July 8 5pm-5:30 pm
The Art of Asking: Empowering Navigating Academica!
Yourself by Asking Questions

Tuesday, Juy 20 5pm -5:30 pm
Beat the Rush: Getting
Ready for Next Semester

WC ADVOCACY PROGRAM

The WC Advocacy Program is an hour-long session designed
to guide our campus partners in becoming the best Welcome
Center advocates they can be for WSU students. We will cover
topics like what can students expect when reaching out to the

Student Service Center, important dates and deadlines, and how
to remove obstacles for students related to our partner offices
(Admissions, Financial Aid, Records, and Student Accounts
Receivable). Attendees will leave with a foundation of
knowledge they can draw on to help guide their students
and connections with the Welcome Center community
who are ready and eager to assist their students.

SIGN UP HERE

MAY =
Wednesday, May 16 2pm-3pm a
JUNE
Thursday, June 40 9am-10am $

JULY

Tuesday, Juy 20 10am-11am
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